Date (n: 3) 123 - 120 12			In any or in	Done	los-
Date In: 3 1 23-17:47	Job description	1	Date &Time Completed	Doug	, U,
Ref No: 44/14/22079 49/24	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: SCRYSTEC	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 118720-11:45	i-Motor Cla	im Form	M71098451-601	3/1/25	13:26
OD : TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD : Try: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uple	paded			
TD leaves	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	6tm	. INC(	)/Non-INC( )	*1	6.2-1H= 3.4-3
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) P	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,	000 ( )/\$2,000	( )		N September 1985	
General Remarks;-	all essences of	980 (320)		151,117	
A KIND OF STATES AND SAND SOCIAL SECTION OF A STATES AND SOCIAL SECURITION OF A	DO CONTO CONTRACTOR	THE REAL PROPERTY.		7,760.1	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's info		nfidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			(9.4) 1.2		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	e: YES( ) / I	10();T	owing Co: (		)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	ALART STORY COST LINES, ALREA SE-ARTHOUGH SEA	28.3(1)/.45.4(1)44.05.8(N)34.04.5			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car (	)			
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(     OC Check / Post Renair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	(			IN A W	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	(	)		100 Sec. 32	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	(			TRANSPORTER	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	(			Ant (S)	(\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	(	Invoice Prej	varation Checklist.		(\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	(	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (S)	(\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions    Actions   Actio	(	Invoice Pre	Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  os . \$40  brough Survey	Ant (5) fst Bill 0) /545 5120	(, Ami (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Injury:  Injury:  Particulars:-  river/Owner:	(	Invoice Pre	Caration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  to \$40  brough Survey  brough Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (S) fst Bill 0) /545 5120 \$30	(\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For cleiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec	Paration Checklist:  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40	Ant(\$) fstBill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30 )	(\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  laimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For cleiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA	Paration Checklist:  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40 to the control of the c	Ant(\$) fstBill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30	(, Ami (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time   Actions  Inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For cleiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec	Paration Checklist:  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40 to the control of the c	Ant(\$) fstBill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30 )	(, Ami (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Injury:  Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Additio  QD.*  *NS: Courtesy	Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 se \$40 brough Survey Brough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Rion SMRT Survey Ral Services. Car / Tpt Allowance	Ant(\$)  fitBill  0)  /\$45  \$120  \$30  )  \$75  \$160	(, Ami (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(	Invoice Proj  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Additio  OD*  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Co	Paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40	Ant(\$)  fitBill  0)  /545  5120  \$30  )  \$75  5160	(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Plaimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Additio  OD*  N5: Courtesy  N6: Repair Co  N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co	Paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40 to the parameter of the parameter o	Anit (\$) fst Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30 ) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	Amt(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darrage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Additio  OD*  N5: Courtesy  N6: Repair Co  N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co	Paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 to \$40	Ant (\$) fit Bill 0) /\$45 \$120 \$30 ) \$75 \$160	(3)

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/08/2020 13:47
Date Of Accident	01/08/2020 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK RD TWDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR4538C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE YUET MENG AUDRINA
NRIC No	SXXXX087H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96499268
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96499268
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101083788-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SENG LING, LUKE
NRIC No	SXXXX403F
Date Of Birth	07/12/1972
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/10/1995
Driving Experience	24 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	+65-98250455
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-98250455
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 309B ANCHORVALE ROAD Address #18-59 542309 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1 NAME: GENDER: : FEMALE **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT. Attachment(s) YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Remarks/ Reasons: VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER NO Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** XD5615M Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties** COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN		
		A: SURVISEC
		A: SUR V538 C B: X35615M
	31'	BUIGH BUTTOL TOL TWUS PIE.

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on Hated	date and	time, my	ehicle w	4) Hartion	ary H	spped	
		e us_tront					when
the front.	vehicle mov	ed w/1.1.sh	dly move	d 41. Ab	out as	second	luter,
i telt on im	pul tom	the rear on u	realised	that yeh	ide B	mid	ONS
my vehide	Har port	20.					
						71	
							<del>-</del>

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBE  b) INSURANCE COM c) POLICY NUMBER  d) POLICY TYPE: (CO e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / CO	R:	1700			
	b)INSURANCE COM c)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: (CO e)MAKE & MODEL:; f)TYPE:(SALOON / CO	APANY: : OMPREHEN:	1700			
	c)POLICY NUMBER: d)POLICY TYPE: (CO e)MAKE & MODEL:; f)TYPE:(SALOON / O	: Omprehen:				
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CO e)MAKE & MODEL:; f)TYPE:(SALOON / C	OMPREHEN:				
	e)MAKE & MODEL; f)TYPE:(SALOON / G		SIVE / THIRD PA	RTY / THÍRD PA	RTY FIRE &THEF	1)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / C		17/10-12-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-13-		69	
		OUPE / MF	V/VAN/LORE	RY / MOTORCY	CLE / OTHERS)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGO	DRY: (PRIVA	TE / COMMERC	CIAL / MOTORC	CYCLE)	88
	h) PURPOSE OF USIN	G AT ACC	IDENT TIME:		1	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMIN	IG UNDER Y	OUR OWN INSI	URANCE (YES/	\ <b>9</b> )	
	IF NO, PLEASE STA	The state of the s	ARTY CLAIM / R	REPORTING ON	LYJ	98
2.	INSURED / POLICY	HOLDER	35.1	764	ALE / FEMALE)	
	A)NAME:			Appendix of the property of the	V 011	199
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	DRT:		CONTACT		
	c)ADDRESS:					
3 22 23	* CONTINUE TO 3.d	IE DDIVED	ALSO BOLICY H	OLDER		1
1 0	DRIVER	IF DRIVER A	ALSO FOLICITI	OLDER		
ic of passenge	a)NAME:			(M	ALE / FEMALE)	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	ORT:		CONTACT	982504	M.
(2)	c) ADDRESS:					
I Lemale.	The second secon					
Hamile.	*d)DATE OF BIRTH:		/)(DD	/MM/YYYY)		
A.	e)OCCUPATION: (II				57 50 38	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING	G EXPRERIE	NCE:			
4.	WAS DRIVER AN	MPLOYEE	OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPA	NY? (YES ) NO	")
	IF NO, RELATIONS	SHIP OF T	IE DRIVER WI	TH INSURED:	3 progre	1
5.	a) WEATHER COND	LION: (dra	AR / RAINING /	OTHERS		
	b)ROAD SURFACE:	(DRY/WET	/OTHERS		1, 1	
	WAS ANYBODY INJ					
7.	a)REPORTED TO PO	TEVALUE (VES /	NOI SE STATIO	KI.		100
	IF YES, PLEASE STA		POLICE STATIO	٧,		
3. 1 30 ccan as	a) VEHICLE NUMB	ED. VK	565m	MODEL:		
of Imperiole	b) DRIVER'S NAM	E				
	b) DRIVER'S NAM c) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT:		CONTACT	T:	
1 / / /	THIRD PARTY VEHIC					
	d) VEHICLE NUMB			MODEL:_		
so of passinger.	AL DRIVER'S NAM	F.			13 3	
nduding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT:		CONTACT	1:1-	
1 3	1)					
	9	100			9.0	
	9				İ	
					" S 130	
88	2	Cmail =	ahluke 1	Ø @gmail	-com.	
XII	34	0	1,270		(F±	
(S)	54	fax =				



6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

----- ONE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

		ADD	ENDUM
(A)	PARTICULARSOFPE	ERSON MAKING THE AMEND	MENTS:
	Original Report No	: MNA120065159	Vehicle Registration No: SLR4538C
		: SENG LING, LUKE	NRIC/FIN/Passport No: SXXXX403F
		ehicle Owner) (*) Please delet	
	Address	:	Singapore(
	Contact (Tel)		Mobile No. : 98250455
	Email Address		
	Date of Accident	; 01/08/2020	Time of Accident : 11:45
	Place of Accident	BUKIT BATOK RD TWD	S PIE
	Insurance Company	: NTUC Income Insurance	Co-operative Ltd
	Tunena ama pany	vehicle registration number	
		•	
	Neces	A	Man
	Policyholder / Driver Date:	's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date:

<b>eBao</b> Tech		-	ME					語の影響	Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601	The state of the s	- Colombia de la colombia del colombia del colombia de la colombia del la colombia de la colombia de la colombia del la colombia de la colombia de la colombia del la colombi			• Change	Language	• Chang	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	<b>Policy Query</b>									
Natice of Loss	Policy No.				Date o	f Accident	0	1/08/2020 1	1:45	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SLR453	8C		Certific	cate Number				
					Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5101083788- 01		LEE YUET MENG AUDRINA	S7503087H	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLR4538C	SLR4538C	30/05/2019	15/08/2020
				C	Continue					

Police	cy Information				and the second		
Policy No.	5101083788-01	Policyholder Name	LEE YUET	MENG AUDRINA	Policyholder NRIC	S7503087H	
Certificate lo.							
ddress	BLK 309B #18-59 ANCHORVALE	ROAD SINGA	PORE 5423	09			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
olicy ssue Date	26/05/2019	Effective Date	30/05/201	19 00:00	Expiry Date	15/08/2020	23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			You	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	63447667	8	GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	older Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 309B #18-59	Addre	ss 2	ANCHORVALE RO	AD	Address 3	SINGAPORE 542309
Address 4		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address	5	Post Code	542309
Unit No.		Relate Numb	d Policy er	5101083788-02			
) Insure	d Object: SLR4538C						
	ements						
Sequen	nce Date of Endorsemen	nt	Endorseme	nt Type	Endorsemen	t Status	<b>Endorsement Content</b>
i	10/02/2020 00:00	POI Ex	ctension/Sh	norten Endor	sement Take Ei	ffective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the Period of Insurance of this policy is amended as follows: PERIOD OF INSURANCE: 30 May 2019 TO 1: Aug 2020 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$157.18 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy.
			- 50	Continue   Cancel	ı		

laim Handling					
ccident MT/1096656					
alicy No.	5101063788-01	Vehicle No.	SLR4538C	GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.					
olicyholder Name	LEE YUST MENG AUDRINA			Policyholder NRIC	\$7503087H
oduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
ontact No.(Mobile)	96499268	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
nail Address		Special Remark		eCode	N.V
K	No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
D Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hire	No
Accident Details					
port Date	03/08/2020 13:54	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
te of Accident	01/08/2020	Time of Accident his min	11:45	Country of Accident	Singapore
porting Centre		Drange Force		3CM No.	
cident Location	BUKIT BATOK RD TWOS PIE				
Total Excess Applicable					
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
2000		12521917.75	550		
Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
D OD Excess	500.00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
ditional Excess	0				
si OO Excess Applicable	1100.00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
Benefits					
GST Registered Informa Registered			GST Registration Date		
Registered Registration No.	No		GST Status Verified	Yes	
diffication History					
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress				
dress 1	BLK 309B #18-59	Address 2	ANCHORVALE ROAD	Address 3	SINGAPORE 542309
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	542309
it No.		Related Policy Number	5101083788-02		
OI Driver Info		Superior Sections			
ver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	unnamed Driver		
named driver Name	SENG LING, LUKE	Driver NRIC	57246403F	Driver DOB	07/52/5972
gister Date of Driver License	17/10/1995	Driver Age	47	Driving Experience	24
ntact No.(Mobile)	98250455	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No. (Home)	0
dress 1	BLK 3098	Address 2	ANCHORVALE ROAD	Address 3	ANCHORVALE VISTA
dress 4	SIMGAPORE 542309	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	542309
it No.	18-59	E-90203-90590	30021014301440		
es he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
gistered car?	0.000	A STATE OF THE STA		1. VENDOUS CONTRACTOR OF THE SECTION	
ctaration					
eathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	() Yes ® No		
ading?					
dification History					
Claim 001 New					
ciaim out new					
					G.000000000000000000000000000000000000
im Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	LEE YUET MENG AUDRINA	Insured NRIC	\$7503087H
mact No.(Mobile)	96499268	Contact No. (Home)		Contact No.(Office)	
sall Address	AUDRINALEE SHOTMAIL COM	Of Venicle Number	SLR453BC	TP Vehicle Number	XB5615M
imant Type Claimant Type+	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Mease Select		
imani Name *	22	Claimant NRIC *			
imant Address					
im Description	SLR4538C / X85615M ON 1 Aug 2020	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	ASSESSMENT	Name of Preferred Workshop	
ferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
quire Finalisation	Yes	Preference Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
te Registered	03/08/2020 13:56	Claim Close Date		Date Received	03/08/2020 00:00
port Taken By	Jackson				
Print AK letter					
CONTROL SESSE					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					
7					
cident No.	MT/1098655	Claim No.	001		
st Doc Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	03/08/2020 13:57		
	Path •	DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF	Category *	Confidential Urger	and the same of th
		Browse	Clear Please Select	V Normal	<u> </u>
	THE RESERVED	Browse	Dear Please Select	V Normal	-
	Company of the second	Browse	Oear Please Select	Normal V Normal	•
		Browse	Oear Please Select	S Normal	9
		Browse		V Normal	
	- I have been a second	2.583	I Section I	W Day of Blooms	

Attachment	List							
Attachment		ed By/Date	Category	?	urgency	De	icription	Msg Sent? (CO)
- <b>VIII</b>	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIO CES) on 03 /	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE Aug 2020 13:57	NR3C/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving	License 2020-8-3	
103		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:57	SAS		Normal	SAS	2020-8-3	
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:57	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
WIND FRANKSCE		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:57	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
10	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIO CES) on 03	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE Aug 2020 13:57	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
48	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601  NATI CES) on 03	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE Aug 2020 13:57	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[ NATI CES) on 03	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVS Aug 2020 13:57	Priorities		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NAT] CES) on 03	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:57	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:56	Photos		Normal	Photo	a 2020-8-3	
4		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:56	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
-		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:56	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
A.		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE Aug 2020 13:56	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATI CES) on 03	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV! Aug 2020 13:56	Photos		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
2		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Aug 2020 13:56	Photoix		Normal	Photo	s 2020-8-3	
Video List		Folder Date		File Name		0	Source	